KURRI KURRI PUBLIC SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU 2014

RECESS
Toasted Muffin with Vegemite $1.00
Raisin Toast (per slice) $0.50
Finger Bun $1.60
Muffin Choc,Apple & Cinnamon or Blueberry $1.60
Cheese & Crackers $1.00
Shapes $0.70
Carrot Sticks & Salsa $1.00
Yoghurt tub Strawberry or Vanilla $1.00
Fresh Fruit in Season $1.00
Fruit Cup $1.00
Jelly Cup $0.50
JJs Salt & Vinegar, Chicken or Pizza $1.30
Red Rock Chips Sea Salt or Honey Soy Chicken $1.30
Tiny Teddies $0.70
Saos (2 Saos)
Vegemite $0.50
Cheese $0.60
Cheese & Tomato $0.80
Cheese & Vegemite $0.80
Hot Food
Sausage Roll $1.80
1/2 Sausage Roll $0.90
Party Pie $1.60
Large Pie $2.60
Cheese & Bacon Roll $1.60
Sauce
BBQ, Tomato, Sweet & Sour or Sweet Chilli $0.30
Drinks
Apple, Orange,Orange & Mango or Passio Juice $1.60
Plain, Chocolate,Strawberry or Banana Milk $1.60
Blackcurrant, Fruit Tingle, Raspberry or Lemonade Playwater $1.80
Small Water $0.80
Large Water $1.60

Warm Milo (Terms 2 & 3) $1.50



Sandwiches

LUNCH

White, Wholemeal, Multigrain Bread

or White Wrap
Salad

Ham

Ham & Salad
Chicken
Chicken & Salad
Salmon

Salmon Salad

Egg

Egg & Lettuce
Cheese

Cheese & Tomato
Vegemite

Baked Beans

Salad Bowls

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Fresh Garden Salad

Chicken or Ham Salad Bowl
Lite Honey Mustard Dressing

Drinks

Choc, Strawberry or Banana Milk
Apple, Orange, Orange & Mango or
Passio Juice

Small Water

Large Water

Playwater

Warm Milo (Terms 2 & 3)

Ice Blocks
Icy Cup
Banana Bar
Lemonade
Chocolate
Fruit Tube

1/2 Fruit tube
TNT

$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$0.30

$1.60

$1.60
$0.80
$1.60
$1.80
$1.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.25
$0.80

Hot Food

Sausage Roll $1.80
1/2 Sausage Roll $0.90
Party Pie $1.60
Large Pie $2.60
Cheese & Bacon Roll $1.60
Chicken Dino Nuggets (6) $3.50
Chicken Burger Lettuce & Mayo $3.50
Chicken Salad Burger $4.00
Chicken Tender Wrap with Lettuce, Cheese

& Sweet Chilli Sauce $3.50
Hot Chicken & Gravy Roll $3.50
Roast Beef & Gravy Roll $3.50
Beef Burger with Cheese & Sauce $3.50
Beef Burger with Salad $4.00
Lasagne $3.50
Noodles Beef or Chicken $2.50
Corn on the Cob $1.00
Ham & Pineapple or Cheese & Bacon Pizza $2.60
Hotdog with Sauce or Mustard $2.60

Hot Food Winter Menu (Terms 2 & 3)

Jacket Potato, Sour Cream & Cheese $4.00
Jacket Potato, Taco Mince,Sour Cream &

Cheese $4.50
Soup & Bread Roll $4.00

Choice of Cream Pumpkin
Sweet Corn & Chicken Soup

Garlic Bread per slice $0.50
Sauce

BBQ, Tomato, Sweet & Sour or Sweet

Chilli 30c
Muffins

Chocolate, Apple & Cinnamon or Blueberry $1.60
Finger Bun $1.60
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