KURRI KURRI PUBLIC SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU 2014

RECESS

Toasted Muffin with Vegemite	
	\$1.00
Raisin Toast (per slice)	\$0.50
Finger Bun	\$1.60
Muffin Choc, Apple & Cinnamon or Blueberry	\$1.60
Cheese & Crackers	\$1.00
Shapes	\$0.70
Carrot Sticks & Salsa	\$1.00
Yoghurt tub Strawberry or Vanilla	\$1.00
Fresh Fruit in Season	\$1.00
Fruit Cup	\$1.00
Jelly Cup	\$0.50
JJs Salt & Vinegar, Chicken or Pizza Red Rock Chips Sea Salt or Honey Soy Chicken	\$1.30 \$1.30
Tiny Teddies	\$0.70
Saos (2 Saos)	ψ0.70
Vegemite	\$0.50
Cheese	\$0.60
Cheese & Tomato	\$0.80
Cheese & Vegemite	\$0.80
Cheese & Vegenine	ψ0.00
Hot Food	
Sausage Roll	\$1.80
-	\$1.80 \$0.90
1/2 Sausage Roll	\$0.90
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie	\$0.90 \$1.60
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie	\$0.90 \$1.60
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie Cheese & Bacon Roll Sauce	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60 \$1.60
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie Cheese & Bacon Roll	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie Cheese & Bacon Roll Sauce	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60 \$1.60
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie Cheese & Bacon Roll Sauce BBQ, Tomato, Sweet & Sour or Sweet Chilli	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60 \$1.60
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie Cheese & Bacon Roll Sauce BBQ, Tomato, Sweet & Sour or Sweet Chilli Drinks	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60 \$1.60 \$0.30
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie Cheese & Bacon Roll Sauce BBQ, Tomato, Sweet & Sour or Sweet Chilli Drinks Apple, Orange,Orange & Mango or Passio Juice Plain, Chocolate,Strawberry or Banana Milk	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60 \$1.60 \$0.30
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie Cheese & Bacon Roll Sauce BBQ, Tomato, Sweet & Sour or Sweet Chilli Drinks Apple, Orange, Orange & Mango or Passio Juice Plain, Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana Milk Blackcurrant, Fruit Tingle, Raspberry or Lemonade Playwater	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60 \$1.60 \$1.60 \$1.60 \$1.80
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie Cheese & Bacon Roll Sauce BBQ, Tomato, Sweet & Sour or Sweet Chilli Drinks Apple, Orange, Orange & Mango or Passio Juice Plain, Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana Milk Blackcurrant, Fruit Tingle, Raspberry or Lemonade Playwater Small Water	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60 \$1.60 \$0.30 \$1.60 \$1.80 \$0.80
1/2 Sausage Roll Party Pie Large Pie Cheese & Bacon Roll Sauce BBQ, Tomato, Sweet & Sour or Sweet Chilli Drinks Apple, Orange, Orange & Mango or Passio Juice Plain, Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana Milk Blackcurrant, Fruit Tingle, Raspberry or Lemonade Playwater	\$0.90 \$1.60 \$2.60 \$1.60 \$1.60 \$1.60 \$1.80

LUNCH

Sandwiches		Hot Food	
White, Wholemeal, Multigrain Bi	read	Sausage Roll	\$1.80
or White Wrap		1/2 Sausage Roll	\$0.90
Salad	\$3.50	Party Pie	\$1.60
Ham	\$3.00	Large Pie	\$2.60
Ham & Salad	\$4.00	Cheese & Bacon Roll	\$1.60
Chicken	\$3.00	Chicken Dino Nuggets (6)	\$3.50
Chicken & Salad	\$4.00	Chicken Burger Lettuce & Mayo	\$3.50
Salmon	\$3.50	Chicken Salad Burger	\$4.00
Salmon Salad	\$4.00	Chicken Tender Wrap with Lettuce, Chees	e
Egg	\$2.50	& Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$3.50
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.00	Hot Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$3.50
Cheese	\$2.00	Roast Beef & Gravy Roll	\$3.50
Cheese & Tomato	\$2.50	Beef Burger with Cheese & Sauce	\$3.50
Vegemite	\$2.00	Beef Burger with Salad	\$4.00
Baked Beans	\$2.00	Lasagne	\$3.50
		Noodles Beef or Chicken	\$2.50
		Corn on the Cob	\$1.00
Salad Bowls	¢2.50	Ham & Pineapple or Cheese & Bacon Pizza	\$2.60
Caesar Salad	\$3.50	Hotdog with Sauce or Mustard	\$2.60
Chicken Caesar Salad Fresh Garden Salad	\$4.00 \$3.50	Hat Food Winter Many (Torms 2 & 2)	
	\$3.50	Hot Food Winter Menu (Terms 2 & 3)	¢ 4 00
Chicken or Ham Salad Bowl	\$4.00	Jacket Potato, Sour Cream & Cheese	\$4.00
Lite Honey Mustard Dressing	\$0.30	Jacket Potato, Taco Mince, Sour Cream &	
		Cheese	\$4.50
Drinks		Soup & Bread Roll	\$4.00
Choc, Strawberry or Banana Milk	\$1.60	Choice of Cream Pumpkin	
Apple, Orange, Orange & Mango or		Sweet Corn & Chicken Soup	
Passio Juice	\$1.60		
Small Water	\$0.80	Garlic Bread per slice	\$0.50
Large Water	\$1.60		
Playwater	\$1.80	Sauce	
Warm Milo (Terms 2 & 3)	\$1.50	BBQ, Tomato, Sweet & Sour or Sweet	
		Chilli	30c
Ice Blocks		Muffins	
Icy Cup	\$1.00	Chocolate, Apple & Cinnamon or Blueberry	\$1.60
Banana Bar	\$1.00	Finger Bun	\$1.60
Lemonade	\$1.00	3	, .,,
Chocolate	\$1.00		
Fruit Tube	\$0.50		
1/2 Fruit tube	\$0.25		
TNT	·		
1111	\$0.80		